
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3
 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3
 GNL

01/01/2023 109,067 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 236 0.0000

02/01/2023 108,666 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 401 0.0000

03/01/2023 108,294 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 372 0.0000

04/01/2023 108,058 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 236 0.0000

05/01/2023 107,823 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 235 0.0000

06/01/2023 107,432 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 391 0.0000

07/01/2023 107,192 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 240 0.0000

08/01/2023 106,886 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 306 0.0000

09/01/2023 106,554 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 331 0.0000

10/01/2023 106,277 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 277 0.0000

11/01/2023 105,840 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 437 0.0000

12/01/2023 105,502 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 338 0.0000

13/01/2023 105,280 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 222 0.0000

14/01/2023 104,868 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 412 0.0000

15/01/2023 104,462 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 405 0.0000

16/01/2023 104,207 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 256 0.0000

17/01/2023 103,796 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 411 0.0000

18/01/2023 103,551 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 245 0.0000

19/01/2023 103,137 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 414 0.0000

20/01/2023 102,889 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 249 0.0000

21/01/2023 102,505 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 384 0.0000

22/01/2023 102,121 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 384 0.0000

23/01/2023 101,883 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 238 0.0000

24/01/2023 101,492 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 391 0.0000

25/01/2023 101,285 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 207 0.0000

26/01/2023 100,998 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 287 0.0000

27/01/2023 100,617 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 381 0.0000

28/01/2023 100,234 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 383 0.0000

29/01/2023 99,871 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 363 0.0000

30/01/2023 99,654 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 217 0.0000

31/01/2023 99,314 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 339 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


